
BIANCHI CUP
German Open 2011 - 18. Sep 2011

Open BDMP

Rang # Schütze BDMP-Nr Ergebnis Type Klassif. M1 M2 M3 M4

1 7 Nothnagel, Wolfgang 28273 1916 - 152 Open HighMaster 478 - 34 480 - 39 478 - 31 480 - 48

2 37 Hamann, Karl 37465 1914 - 143 Open HighMaster 478 - 33 478 - 34 478 - 28 480 - 48

3 18 Lennert, Adam 7834 1907 - 148 Open HighMaster 476 - 35 480 - 35 471 - 30 480 - 48

4 20 Bettermann, Heribert 27991 1905 - 154 Open HighMaster 471 - 28 480 - 47 474 - 31 480 - 48

5 32 Paul, Bernhard 39208 1896 - 139 Open HighMaster 464 - 32 474 - 38 478 - 21 480 - 48

6 41 Schönfeld, Volker 24008 1884 - 138 Open HighMaster 476 - 35 480 - 38 468 - 19 460 - 46

7 15 Glas, Thomas 26733 1884 - 125 Open HighMaster 472 - 23 478 - 33 474 - 23 460 - 46

8 16 Eichinger, Lorenz 24333 1842 - 108 Open Master 436 - 12 476 - 35 470 - 15 460 - 46

9 38 Beckmann, Stefan 36000 1828 - 112 Open Master 456 - 21 469 - 25 433 - 19 470 - 47

10 17 Eichinger, Dominic 44686 1813 - 107 Open Expert 429 - 10 458 - 35 456 - 15 470 - 47

11 10 Riekhoff, Guido 43574 1812 - 102 Open Expert 423 - 16 476 - 27 463 - 14 450 - 45

12 34 Loch, Marijan 17628 1809 - 111 Open Expert 448 - 16 450 - 26 451 - 23 460 - 46

13 2 Krebs, Henning 44037 1799 - 100 Open Marksman 457 - 18 462 - 26 440 - 12 440 - 44

14 42 Brandenburger, Denise 41383 1636 - 76 Open Unclassified 386 - 10 405 - 11 395 - 10 450 - 45

15 23 Eifert, Erwin 34898 917 - 29 Open Unclassified 220 - 4 356 - 7 171 - 1 170 - 17
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BIANCHI CUP
German Open 2011 - 18. Sep 2011

Open Modified BDMP

Rang # Schütze BDMP-Nr Ergebnis Type Klassif. M1 M2 M3 M4

1 18 Lennert, Adam 7834 1893 - 128 Open Mod. HighMaster 476 - 33 470 - 24 467 - 23 480 - 48

2 13 Arnold, Maik 17143 1826 - 103 Open Mod. Expert 460 - 24 457 - 17 439 - 15 470 - 47

3 36 Sender, Christian 34048 1806 - 110 Open Mod. Expert 438 - 28 467 - 23 461 - 15 440 - 44

4 1 Borek, Jens 43332 1685 - 80 Open Mod. Sharpshooter 414 - 12 432 - 16 429 - 11 410 - 41

5 11 Weber, Helmut 33403 1622 - 78 Open Mod. Expert 408 - 11 408 - 16 446 - 15 360 - 36

6 45 Wirtz, Uwe 17023 1505 - 69 Open Mod. Unclassified 395 - 10 390 - 14 300 - 3 420 - 42

7 23 Eifert, Erwin 34898 967 - 29 Open Mod. Marksman 142 - 2 321 - 2 274 - 2 230 - 23

8 4 Scheper, Hubert 27772 620 - 35 Open Mod. Expert 0 - 0 168 - 11 452 - 24 0 - 0
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BIANCHI CUP
German Open 2011 - 18. Sep 2011

Metallic BDMP

Rang # Schütze BDMP-Nr Ergebnis Type Klassif. M1 M2 M3 M4

1 5 Kleser, Marc 1926 1876 - 125 Metallic Master 460 - 23 470 - 26 476 - 29 470 - 47

2 37 Hamann, Karl 37465 1773 - 94 Metallic Master 449 - 19 434 - 11 460 - 21 430 - 43

3 7 Nothnagel, Wolfgang 28273 1767 - 103 Metallic Expert 455 - 21 415 - 19 467 - 20 430 - 43

4 15 Glas, Thomas 26733 1763 - 95 Metallic Master 422 - 16 438 - 12 473 - 24 430 - 43

5 13 Arnold, Maik 17143 1749 - 85 Metallic Sharpshooter 420 - 18 436 - 14 453 - 9 440 - 44

6 38 Beckmann, Stefan 36000 1737 - 86 Metallic Sharpshooter 446 - 18 419 - 15 432 - 9 440 - 44

7 29 Peters, Helge 24155 1719 - 81 Metallic Expert 409 - 10 420 - 12 440 - 14 450 - 45

8 46 Hoffmann, Peter 6533 1688 - 89 Metallic Expert 418 - 12 428 - 22 442 - 15 400 - 40

9 36 Sender, Christian 34048 1637 - 80 Metallic Expert 418 - 14 381 - 9 408 - 14 430 - 43

10 12 Ullrich, Jens 13511 1554 - 63 Metallic Marksman 420 - 12 391 - 11 393 - 5 350 - 35

11 48 Ehls, Sigurd 1343 1524 - 58 Metallic Sharpshooter 419 - 8 413 - 13 402 - 8 290 - 29

12 26 Bauer, Heinz 30981 1449 - 62 Metallic Marksman 317 - 6 445 - 18 407 - 10 280 - 28

13 27 Krah, Stefan 4457 1447 - 55 Metallic Marksman 377 - 6 299 - 5 401 - 7 370 - 37

14 14 Sek, Enrico 42228 1445 - 58 Metallic Unclassified 355 - 4 364 - 10 386 - 10 340 - 34

15 25 Mack, Hendrik 29216 1293 - 44 Metallic Marksman 395 - 5 283 - 4 375 - 11 240 - 24

16 1 Borek, Jens 43332 1273 - 42 Metallic Unclassified 365 - 4 281 - 5 337 - 4 290 - 29

17 40 Müller, Olaf 31456 1248 - 41 Metallic Marksman 309 - 4 325 - 8 364 - 4 250 - 25

18 47 Brüggemann, Martin 43562 1247 - 45 Metallic Marksman 334 - 6 323 - 7 360 - 9 230 - 23

19 43 Leis, Mark 44913 0 - 0 Metallic Unclassified 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0

20 32 Paul, Bernhard 39208 0 - 0 Metallic Master 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0

21 44 Steinke, Christian 4536 0 - 0 Metallic Unclassified 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0
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BIANCHI CUP
German Open 2011 - 18. Sep 2011

Production BDMP

Rang # Schütze BDMP-Nr Ergebnis Type Klassif. M1 M2 M3 M4

1 30 Tigges, Jens 23855 1848 - 113 Production Expert 453 - 16 451 - 23 464 - 26 480 - 48

2 39 Geppert, Bernd 3891 1793 - 97 Production Expert 456 - 12 454 - 22 453 - 20 430 - 43

3 46 Hoffmann, Peter 6533 1753 - 95 Production Sharpshooter 426 - 13 454 - 25 463 - 16 410 - 41

4 20 Bettermann, Heribert 27991 1717 - 80 Production Expert 415 - 12 429 - 10 443 - 15 430 - 43

5 2 Krebs, Henning 44037 1453 - 59 Production Marksman 397 - 8 310 - 6 366 - 7 380 - 38

6 12 Ullrich, Jens 13511 1453 - 50 Production Marksman 371 - 4 389 - 6 393 - 10 300 - 30

7 14 Sek, Enrico 42228 1385 - 57 Production Unclassified 359 - 9 414 - 17 352 - 5 260 - 26

8 26 Bauer, Heinz 30981 1360 - 54 Production Marksman 281 - 8 386 - 6 373 - 8 320 - 32

9 25 Mack, Hendrik 29216 1135 - 36 Production Marksman 275 - 4 288 - 3 372 - 9 200 - 20

10 5 Kleser, Marc 1926 0 - 0 Production Master 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0

11 6 Winter, Mark 36327 0 - 0 Production Marksman 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0
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